Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to latest software at no charge
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
1-800-5-LeCroy
teledynelecroy.com
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
Ordering Information
Standard Accessory/Quantity
Accessory Description
Replacement
Part Number
ZS1000
ZS1500
ZS2500 ZS4000
2.54 mm PCB Adaptor PK-ZS-024 5
2.54mm Square Pin Adapter PK-ZS-012 1
2.54mm Square Pin Adaptor PK-ZS-018 1
IC Tip PACC-PT003 1 1
Bent Tip PACC-PT005 1 1
Channel ID Clips (Set of 4 colors) PK-ZS-010 4 1
Copper Tape Pad PK-ZS-009 2 2
Freehand Probe Holder PK-ZS-019 1
Freehand Probe Holder PACC-MS005 1
Ground Blade – Narrow PK-ZS-008 1
Ground Blade – Wide PK-ZS-011 1
Ground Blade, Narrow PK-ZS-021 1
Ground Blade, Wide PK-ZS-015 2
Micro-Grabber Pair PK-ZS-007R and
PK-ZS-007B
1 2
Offset Ground PK-ZS-016 2
Offset Ground – Z Lead PK-ZS-002 1
Pogo Ground Lead PK-ZS-020 1
Pogo Ground Lead PACC-CD008 1
Pogo Tip PK-ZS-017 3
Pogo Tip PK-ZS-013 1
Probe Tip – Standard PK-ZS-001 3 3
QFPIC Clips (set of 2) PK-ZS-025 1
Right Angle Lead – Long PACC-LD004 1 1
Right Angle Lead – Short PACC-LD003 1 1
Right Angle Socket PK-ZS-006 1 1
Straight Pin Lead – Long PK-ZS-023 1
Straight Pin Lead – Long PK-ZS-004 1
Straight Pin Lead – Short PK-ZS-022 1
Straight Pin Lead – Short PK-ZS-003 1
Y Lead Adapter PK-ZS-005 1
Y Lead Adaptor PK-ZS-014 1